
hot drinks

cold drinks

Whole milk, 2%, Oats, Almond, Soy.

Whole milk, 2%, Oats, Almond, Soy.

Espresso 			   $4.25
Double Espresso 		  $5.25
Cappuccino 			   $6.50
Cafe Latte 			   $6.50
Americano 			   $5.00
Cortadito 			   $5.50
Hot Tea 			   $5.25

SPECIAL LATTESPECIAL LATTE  
Whole milk, 2%, Oats, Almond, Soy

Mocha Latte 			   $6.75
Matcha Latte 			   $6.75
Chai Latte 			   $6.75
Dirty Chai Latte 		  $6.75
Hot Chocolate 			   $6.50

Iced Latte			   $6.50
Iced Cappuccino		  $6.50
Iced Americano			  $5.00
Iced Matcha Latte		  $6.75
Iced Chai Latte			  $6.75
Iced Dirty Chai			   $6.75

Olipop Soda			   $3.75
Sparkling Water		  $3.75
Still Water			   $3.75
Berries lemonade 		  $7.50
  Fresh berries, lemon juice & agave
Matcha lemonade		  $7.50
  Matcha, lemon juice & agave
Spritzers			   $5.00
  Lemon-mint, pineapple-thyme, strawberry-basil
Orange juice			   $8.50

Add-ons:
Extra Espresso Shot 		  $1.25
Flavored Natural Syrups 	 $1.25
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drinks

mocktails 

sweet bar
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HOUSE WINE GLASSHOUSE WINE GLASS 				    $10.00$10.00
Our selection of white, rose, red wines 

ITALIAN SPRITZITALIAN SPRITZ 				    $12.00$12.00
Signature bitter orange wine, sparkling wine and soda

CASA TERRA 75CASA TERRA 75 				      	 $12.00$12.00
Sake, strawberry-lime & sparkling wine

MIMOSAMIMOSA 					     $12.00$12.00
Freshly squeezed orange juice & Sparklin wine

BELLINIBELLINI 					     $12.00$12.00
Peach juice & Sparklin wine

MEXICAN SUNRISEMEXICAN SUNRISE
Passion-mango juice, lime and a splash of granadine

FRESH CUCUMBER SODAFRESH CUCUMBER SODA
Fresh cucumber, lime, agave & sparkling water

Our sweets are crafted with coconut sugar, and for our keto creations, 
we use allulose and monk fruit for that perfect touch of sweetness. 
Comforting, wholesome, and deliciously guilt-free.

Because dessert should never come with regret.

Desserts you can feel good about. 

CHOCOFLAN				         	 $8.00CHOCOFLAN				         	 $8.00

BERRY BASQUE CHEESECAKE		  $8.00BERRY BASQUE CHEESECAKE		  $8.00

PISTACHIO BASQUE CHEESECAKE	      	 $9.50PISTACHIO BASQUE CHEESECAKE	      	 $9.50

NEW YORK STYLE COOKIES		       	 $6.50NEW YORK STYLE COOKIES		       	 $6.50
gluten free, refined sugar free

CAKES BY THE SLICE			       	 $12.00CAKES BY THE SLICE			       	 $12.00

CHOCOLATE CHIP VEGAN COOKIE		  $6.50CHOCOLATE CHIP VEGAN COOKIE		  $6.50

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE VEGAN COOKIE	 $6.50DOUBLE CHOCOLATE VEGAN COOKIE	 $6.50

Keto is sugar-free, low-carb, and gluten-free.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT
Our menu features various NUTS and SESAME SEEDS. If you 

have any allergy, please inform our staff so we can discuss 
options to accommodate your needs safely.


